in accordance with the terms of this AGREEMENT, provided the same do not increase in any 
material respect the costs to, or liability or obligations of, OWNER in a manner not otherwise 
provided for herein.  

2. RTC agrees: 

(a) To pay to OWNER, through deposit with the TITLE COMPANY, the sum of 
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO AND 00/100 
($274,342.00) (the “PURCHASE PRICE”), on or prior to the ESCROW CLOSING DATE (and 
OWNER’s obligations hereunder are expressly conditioned on OWNER’s receipt of such sum on 
or prior to the ESCROW CLOSING DATE, and TITLE COMPANY’S receipt of all other funds and